G3616/G3617 Mill 65
G3617 Electrical Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
601 P3616601 HALOGEN LAMP 626 PSB33M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 12
601-1 P3616601-1 BULB 627 PS07M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 8
601-2 P3616601-2 BULB COVER 628 P3617628 HORZ SWITCH BOX COVER
601-3 P3616601-3 BULB COVER RETAINER 629 P3616618 HORIZ SPINDLE SWITCH M4D035
601-4 PS55M PHLP HD SCR M3-.5 X 10 630 P3616620 E-STOP BUTTON LAY3-02ZS/1
602 PSB33M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 12 631 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5MM
603 P3616603 LAMP MOUNTING BRACKET 632 PS09M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 10
604 P3616604 LOCK WASHER 5MM 633 P3617633 ELECTRICAL BOARD
605 PN06M HEX NUT M5-.8 634 PS09M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 10
606 P3616606 CAP SCREW M5 635 P3616625 CONTACTOR CJX1-32/22 24V
607 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5MM 636 P3617626 RELAY JR16-20/3D 10-16A 220V
608 P3616608 CONDUIT 20MM 636A P3616626A RELAY JR16-20/3D 20-32A 110V
609 P3616609 CONDUIT 15MM 637 P3616637 RELAY JR16-20/3D 6.8-11A 220V
610 P3616610 STRAIN RELIEF 20MM 637A P3616626A RELAY JR16-20/3D 20-32A 110V
611 P3616611 STRAIN RELIEF 25MM 638 P3616627 RELAY JR16-20/3D 0.32-0.5A 220V
612 P3616612 VERTICAL SWITCH BOX COVER 638A P3616627A RELAY JR16-20/3D 0.68-1.1 110V
613 PFH31M FLAT HD SCR M4-.7 X 8 639 P3616629 LARGE TERMINAL BAR
614 PS08M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 12 640 P3616630 MICRO SWITCH
615 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5MM 641 P3616631 SMALL TERMINAL BAR
616 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM 642 P3616632 TRANSFORMER
617 P3617617 VERTICAL SWITCH BOX 643 P3616633 MAIN SWITCH W/KNOB
618 P3616618 VERT SPINDLE SWITCH M4D035 644 P3616634 STRAIN RELIEF 6.5MM
619 P3616619 COOLANT PUMP SWITCH M2C005 645 P3616635 STRAIN RELIEF 15MM
620 P3616609 CONDUIT 15MM 646 P3616636 STRAIN RELIEF 13MM
621 P3616610 STRAIN RELIEF 20MM 647 P3616637 CONDUIT 10MM
622 P3617622 HORIZONTAL SWITCH BOX 648 P3616628 CIRCUIT BREAKER DZ47-63(1P,3A)
623 P3616623 MAIN WIRING BOX W/LATCH 649 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL
624 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM 650 P3617650 110V CONVERSION KIT
625 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5MM
66 G3616/G3617 Mill
C
U